Solavanti Lighting www.solavantilighting.com 1.866.356.4458 3709 Cavalier Dr., Garland, TX 75042
DOWNITO-90 Luminaire
date
customer
project
quantity
DOWNITO 90
7111-12
7111-19
12W
19W
0
1
0
1
2
IP20
IP40 - Diffuser
30 deg - 920 - 1826 lm
55 deg - 875 - 1738 lm
105 deg - 819 - 1650 lm
0
2
3
silver
black
white
CRI / Color tempBeam / Lumens
*clear
*milky
Diffuser
C
M
III
7111
Ø 90 mm (3.54 in)
95 mm
(3.74 in)
20°
IP CRI
40
IP
20 10”x8”x6”
housing
remote
driver box
-22°F
+158°F80
CRI
90105°
 beam
LED 30°
 beam
55°
beam
Passive Reflector
C
B
W
G
chrome
black
white
gold
Model / Wattage
(*) IP40 only Notes:
7111
Downito 90. A new adjustable LED downlight multi-power (12 W to 19
W), perfect for accent lighting of retail applications. The design of its
actives 30º, 55º and 105º reflectors, designed by Bartenbach GmbH)
allows us to distribute light with unique precision and high performance
up to 120 lm/W. Furthermore, this LED downlight offers the possibility of
combine 4 types of passive reflectors in different finishes; white, black,
aluminum and gold. Design, precision and high performance, the perfect
combination for the success of your lighting project.
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
80/2K7
80/3K
80/3K5
80/4K
80/5K
90/2K7
90/3K
90/3K5
90/4K
90/5K
U
U
U1
U1
Universal 0-10V in Driver Enclosure
Universal 0-10V in Housing